—

» 5

SHUNBOU
EBL

Koetsu
(7 A b4 — % — 20:00)
(Last order 20:00)

AR
®# r~b val
Wit FTREE BEXEARY ) — 4
g ALE F— X Ham
oo — 2
R JON-§ 2
Assorted appetizers
Pike conger, tomato, jelly
Kamo eggplant, prawn, fermented tofu, sesame cream
Deep fried edamame, Hokkaido cheese
Duck breast
Minced pike conger and crab

A
¥93352LFhRlL
Cw AR BSREE

Soup

Com

Watershield, lily bulb dumpling

g 2
AH O
Sashimi

Daily selection (2 kinds)

e
&b BB X
At ATE TRETYEE
Grilled
Ayu trout
Simmered sweet potato, Manganji pepper

X
BREIALSD
LA R X
b6 K7 REF

Simmered
Lotus root dumpling
Grilled Ohmi beef
Okra, Manganji red pepper

FRF
REHMHER 2K X
FRT FoWm
Japanese rice
Steamed rice, trout from lake Biwa
Miso soup, pickled vegetables

KEF
Fruit

Gk S

Japanese sweet

16,500

LB —E AR LTIS%EAR VAL ET,
RHIZT ULV =0 b5 BEK. RFHURSEH ) 0 BRI, JEXOBRISE) OFITET LT 23w,
T7YF ATy b REE. BERSES - EREBRFEBELAGCALTS L) RBELTHTAY P AT LOBBRIMSTH 5150220002018 RIFLTH D 17,
Prices above include tax and are subject to a 15% service charge. &
To ensure greater quality of your dining experience, please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions. ses [522

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.
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SHUNBOU

b
Kenzan
(7 A M4 —2%"— 20:00)
(Last order 20:00)
ES
@ r<h a2l
Wk T X REE BERARS ) — L
HE ALEEF— X FARHF
Lo — R
@wr@ong
Assorted appetizers
Pike conger, tomato, jelly
Kamo eggplant, prawn, fermented tofu, sesame cream
Deep fried edamame, Hokkaido cheese
Duck breast
Minced pike conger and crab

i
ry9yAZLThARL
Ln ARk aoHREE
Soup
Com
Watershield, lily bulb dumpling

P& 2
ARH DA
Sashimi

Daily selection (2 kinds)

et
& G HE X
WHAD ATH TREFYEA
Grilled
Ayu trout
Simmered sweet potato, Manganji pepper

B

& AP

AF Lt Y — A
TANT7 LEY

Deep fried
Abalone, seaweed
Abalone liver, Japanese pepper sauce

Asparagus, lemon

F X
BHRIEIALU® I
T AR X
B L FHREF

Simmered
Lotus root dumpling
Grilled Ohmi beef
Okra, Manganiji red pepper

wRF
REHHR 2R X
Tt Fod
Japanese rice
Steamed rice, trout from lake Biwa
Miso soup, pickled vegetables

KEF
Fruit

kT

Japanese sweet

19,800

LRBMBAG Y —E AR L L TIS%ETAR VAL ET,
RMIZT VLV E—0 b5 B%k, REFHMRLSBSH) O BEHRIL, JEXOBIR)OFICER LA (230,
T7Y R ATy b RRIE, BERSES ZRUEBRFLBELAVELETL L) RBEETATVAY Y AT L0BEBIAETH 5150220002018 RIFL ThH ) 2§,
Prices above include tax and are subject to a |5% service charge.

To ensure greater quality of your dining experience, please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions. ! °|
W

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, intemationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.
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SHUNBOU

&

Bincho
(7 A M4 —2%"— 20:00)
(Last order 20:00)

2
ES
RODGEE) &bt
Assorted appetizers

P 2

AH DA

Sashimi
Today's sashimi (2kinds)

R~

AN SN /RE A A
Salad

Green salad with crispy fish

EXS
TR A A RA R KB X
X3
T EAF T A
Tankaku beef
Charcoal grilled with vegetables

Or

Sukiyaki

wRF
a5 K airRER =
kg WL Fom B
Japanese rice
Steamed “Shunbou mai” rice, miso soup
Pickled vegetables, side dish

AETF
Fruit
24,200

LEBAMERGIY —E R L TIS%EER AL ET,
BRHIZTUVLEF -0 b2 BB RFHBILEDL ) 0 BB, TEXOBRITFE)OHFITEY LAT A 2w,

77 ATy b RE, BERYVES - RAICBRFLEBELAVALTLL ) RIBLETA VAL ML AT LOBEBEAMTSH 5150220002018 RFLTHE) 23,

Prices above include tax and are subject to a 5% service charge.
To greater ensure the quality of your dining experience, please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions.
Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, intemationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.



SHUNBOU
EEREI—RAA =2 — Seasonal menu

BEHEHI—X a2 —2R

Japanese Lake Biwa eel course Ohmi beef course

2y SR

ABD—% AAD—%
Appetizer Appetizer
BEEIET FEEXETF
Eel omelette Ohmi beef omelette
ﬁ@%w &L ‘ﬁ*f%&w AL
AR R Foth TR R FoW
Steamed eel with rice Steamed Ohm| beef with rice
Clear soup, pickled vegetables Clear soup, pickled vegetables
X3 Xl
Or Or

&£ WITFFFARAT—F &
KOG FOW kgw F oW
Broiled eel with steamed rice Ohmi beef steak with steamed rice
Miso soup, pickled vegetables Miso soup, pickled vegetables

74— b 7¥—h
Dessert Dessert

17,600

LALLM —E R L TIS%ER AL I T,
RMIZTUVLNX—0b b BB RFHRGBL ) O BEMIE, TEXOBIZE)OFIZER LTI 230,

772 F ATy b REUE, BERSFRS - RRUBRFEBELEVALTS L
RBEETAVAY b AT LD EBRASTH 5150200020184 RFLTHD 17, _10\
o ses

Prices above include tax and are subject to a 15% service charge.

To greater ensure greater quality of your dining experience, please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions.

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.
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R
ARRLE
FRrRoBZL
#OF

A TR
7=y
ZEEN Ly VT

gZrihxoy sy
EFPFLyL v

WeH V) HITY 7
VLIV VYT

AL L7NV—Y b2}

Small dish
Mozuku seaweed

(W) Homemade tofu

Boiled Vegetable
Herring roe

Fresh vegetable

() Green salad

Black vinegar dressing

Tofu and onion salad
Mustard dressing

Green salad with crispy fish
Oriental dressing

) Fruit tomato

g Sashimi

¥ () Kyoto soybean milk skin

Z]&ﬁ Ygoay s Tuna and natto

KA D ZFERE D Daily sashimi selection (3 kinds)
KA D AFERED Daily sashimi selection (5 kinds)
&8 (100g~) Abalone (100g~)

1FE g% (350g)
£ EF
%R

RHEECTERHFAL
T AT HAERS

Spiny lobster (350¢)

Sea urchin

Vegetable

Regular
Small

Regular
Small

Regular
Small
Regular
Small

[,100
[,100
1,430
2,200

1,650
[,100

1,870

1,980
1,320

1,760

1,650
3,300

8,800
4,950
14,300
7,700

5,500~

B {th

Market price

B AT

Market price

Steamed soybean milk skin and avocado

() Deep-fried asparagus

PR R KB & () Grilled vegetables
IR (P IF) Egg (Cage free)
HiTEEXET Japanese omelette
R3:5 Tempura

FRRNL () Vegetables tempura

T EEZRXNLGAR) Prawn tempura (5 pieces)

RELBE) &bt

W\ P

Elia e e = A
By ) —La0y s
TAML ) ORI

ISP i
LEEGEEXECILIHROELEEX
GIEEEXEILIR o—RHY
WL ARG AR LN =

Assorted tempura

Deep-fried dish

Ohmi beef croquette
Creamy crab meat croquette
Deep-fried Kyoto chicken

Meat

Grilled Ishigaki Kibimaru pork, ginger
Ishigaki Kibimaru pork loin cutlet
Miso braised Ohmi beef burger steak

Regular
Small

Regular
Small

2,200
2,640
4,400

1,980
1,210

4,400
4,400
6,600
3,960

1,980
2,310
3,300

3,960
3,960
4,400

77K TWA M)y T ~ALEE
LA ERREE LLe b

Grand gourmet trip to ~Hokkaido~

Shishamo smelt from Hokkaido Hiroo 3,520
3R Hairy crab from Hokkaido A B
|24F B
+B Z A4 Tankaku beef from Tokachi
AWM TFOT EH Kamo eggplant sukiyaki 17,600
o— 2 BHERKEES (1509 Charcoal grilled sirloin (150g), vegetables 14,300
FFRRKIBEXRZ
74 L BEREKEEE (1500) Charcoal grilled fillet (150g), vegetables 19,800
FFRREKIBEXRZ
FEEBT T oRE Chef's recommendation
R ] () Boiled Edamame with salt 1,320
BLowAR Watershield Junsai 2420
KiaF o vah->1t Pickled eggplant 2,200
& 5ol x Simmered pike conger 4,400
¥y 8562 Lol Deep fried corn 1,540
GO ¥R Deep-fried Kamo eggplant with miso 1,980
Rk THFa L Deep-fried Kamo eggplant with bonito Dashi 1,980
B &L e 5 Grilled Lake Biwa ayu trout 2,310
RNREE IBRE X Grilled wild ayu trout K fdh

HEANRILIS L) s R ) £ ¥

Varies depending on the day's purchases.

Market price

TA PFHFO T XA Hirai beef sukiyaki 22,000

P IR (18) Cage free egg (I each) 440

ARKIR A AR (148) Egg from Ohara Kyoto (| each) 660

S RQEH%A) Individual pot cooked rice for 2

(7 A2 b 4 —#%— 20.00) (Last order 20:00)

hEp, FoWA X With miso soup, pickled vegetable

BEM407ITE WA EE T Please allow 40 min preparation time

2K EY I B LK Steamed rice with com 6,050

ZR = gE AR Steamed rice with ayu trout 7,700

L& &G E IRABEHRIER "Shunbou mai",

6] 5 K1 Harvested rice from Yamagata

M X GRQEHA) "Shunbou mai", steamed harvested rice 4,950

BM XGRS "Shunbou mai", steamed harvested rice 29,150

FE_LEIP )R o P Shunbou caviar from Setouch,

HPAE GEF v ET | B £gg from Sagano in Kyoto

e Seafood

SRIZ 5 ORI Grilled miso preserved sablefish 3,850

rBE ﬁ&@@ﬁ%% Broiled Lake Biwa eel 12,100

ABD—RBE X Grilled daily fish B4
Market price

RBO—RAR Simmered daily fish B fih
Market price

E# (100g~) Abalone (100g~) 5,500~

Rf /S 8 — 4 i X Sautéed
Xid R KEES or grilled
PEEE R KBES (350 Grilled spiny lobster (350) A

RHERKHE X
FAHL
FFR R KB X R 2

Market price

Charcoal grilled dish
Kyoto chicken, vegetables

8,800

L+l s
AFEF L e 3L %52 (150g)

rFE
Rt » b
Fomg) by

P4 A7 (18]
Lk E &
S v A
QFEPAV =LA

4J\#

LR EOGEREEAL TWET,
CRS

W LN
BEENT LG LN

S QRN

RARKI;t
WL Y AT — X

EWE &IHF
eﬁﬂ/i g E

AT LA

kA

u*u\é b

K Ak F
INZFTARI) — L4
2HTARZ ) — A
REATA 22 ) — L

ENGRPECE S
Fadt F ¥ 3R A

EHOTN—Y
TI—V B Sbt

kB4R
Hamlpl I C A E

Shabu Shabu
Hida beef Shabu shabu (150g)

Rice and Noodles
Steamed rice, miso soup, pickled vegetables
Assorted pickled vegetables

Cage free egg (| each)

Tsuji soba noodles from Yamagata

Inaniwa udon noodles Regular
Small

Curry udon Regular
Small

Small rice bowl

"Shunbou Mai" from Yamagata

Tuna with steamed rice

Salmon roe with steamed rice

Assorted sashimi with steamed rice

Grilled marbled tuna with steamed rice

Prawn tempura with steamed rice

Ohmi beef steak with steamed rice

Broiled Lake Biwa eel with steamed rice Small

Broiled Lake Biwa eel with steamed rice Regular

Sea urchin and salmon roe with steamed rice

16,500

1,650
1,870

440
760

1,650

990
1,980
[,100

3,300
4,950
4,620
5,500

5,500
6,600

6,600
13,200

B Al

Market price

Sea urchin with steamed rice

B {th

Market price

Miso soup

Dessert, Japanese sweets
Vanilla ice cream

Soy bean milk ice cream
Green tea ice cream

Today's Japanese sweets
Japanese confectionery and powdered green tea

Seasonal fruit
Assorted seasonal fruits

Shaved ice

2 L T8 H 7 See summer dessert menu.

550

660
660
660

660~
2,200

2,200~
3,080~

1,430~

\) Vegetarian XY ¥ ) 7 »

Rt

EEBABEIS I —E B Y L CIS%ETAR VAL T T,

RHIZTULX—D b5 BB RFHB» BH ) 0 BB
77K ATy b RRIE, BEHRES -

FAICBRELBELEVWEELEITS L.

RABEETAVAY P RT LOBBRKLTH HISO220002018 4 RIFLTHD £ T,

Prices above include tax and are subject to a 15% service charge.

3. JEXOBIEYOFIER LIFTCEI N,

To ensure greater quality of your dining experience. Please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions.

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.



