

SHUNBOU

光悦 Koetsu (ラストオーダー 20:00) (Last order 20:00)

前菜

鱧トマトジュレ 賀茂茄子 才巻海老 唐芙蓉胡麻クリーム 枝豆 北海道チーズ 射込み揚げ 合鴨ロース

鱧と蟹の真薯

Assorted appetizers

Pike conger, tomato, jelly Kamo eggplant, prawn, fermented tofu, sesame cream Deep fried edamame, Hokkaido cheese Duck breast

Minced pike conger and crab

御椀

とうもろこしすり流し じゅん菜 百合根白玉

> Soup Corn

Watershield, lily bulb dumpling

御造里

本日の二種

Sashimi

Daily selection (2 kinds)

焼物

鮎 塩焼き

新丸十りんご煮 万願寺当座煮

Grilled

Ayu trout

Simmered sweet potato, Manganji pepper

煮物

蓮根まんじゅう 近江牛桑焼き おくら 赤万願寺 Simmered

Lotus root dumpling Grilled Ohmi beef Okra, Manganji red pepper

御食事

琵琶鱒御飯 釜炊き 赤出汁 香の物

Japanese rice

Steamed rice, trout from lake Biwa Miso soup, pickled vegetables

水菓子 Fruit

和菓子 Japanese sweet

16,500





乾山

Kenzan

(ラストオーダー 20:00) (Last order 20:00)

前菜

鱧 トマト ジュレ

賀茂茄子 才巻海老 唐芙蓉胡麻クリーム

枝豆 北海道チーズ 射込み揚げ 合鴨ロース

鱧と蟹の真薯

Assorted appetizers

Pike conger, tomato, jelly

Kamo eggplant, prawn, fermented tofu, sesame cream

Deep fried edamame, Hokkaido cheese

Duck breast

Minced pike conger and crab

御椀

とうもろこしすり流し じゅん菜 百合根白玉

Soup

Com

Watershield, lily bulb dumpling

御造里

本日の二種

Sashimi

Daily selection (2 kinds)

焼物

鮎 塩焼き

新丸十りんご煮 万願寺当座煮 Grilled

Ayu trout

Simmered sweet potato, Manganji pepper

揚物

鮑 磯辺揚げ

肝山椒ソース

アスパラ レモン

Deep fried Abalone, seaweed

Abalone liver, Japanese pepper sauce

Asparagus, lemon

煮物

蓮根まんじゅう

近江牛桑焼き

おくら 赤万願寺

Simmered

Lotus root dumpling

Grilled Ohmi beef

Okra, Manganji red pepper

御食事

琵琶鱒御飯 釜炊き 赤出汁 香の物

Japanese rice

Steamed rice, trout from lake Biwa Miso soup, pickled vegetables

水菓子

Fruit

和菓子

Japanese sweet

19,800





備長 Bincho (ラストオーダー 20:00) (Last order 20:00)

前菜 本日の旬菜盛り合わせ Assorted appetizers

御造里 本日の二種 Sashimi Today's sashimi (2kinds)

野菜一品 小魚カリカリ揚げサラダ Green salad with crispy fish

主菜 十勝短角牛 宝楽炭火焼き 又は 十勝 短角牛 すき煮 Tankaku beef Charcoal grilled with vegetables Or Sukiyaki

御食事

旬房米 白御飯釜炊き 味噌椀 香の物 おかず Japanese rice

Steamed "Shunbou mai" rice, miso soup Pickled vegetables, side dish

水菓子 Fruit

24,200





夏季限定コースメニュー

Seasonal menu

琵琶湖産鰻コース Japanese Lake Biwa eel course

先付け

本日の一品

Appetizer

鰻巻き玉子

Eel omelette

鰻のせいろ蒸し 出汁茶 薬味 香の物 Steamed eel with rice Clear soup, pickled vegetables

> 又は Or

鰻重

味噌椀 香の物 Broiled eel with steamed rice

Miso soup, pickled vegetables

デザート Dessert 近江牛コース Ohmi beef course

先付け

本日の一品

Appetizer

牛巻き玉子

Ohmi beef omelette

近江牛赤身せいろ蒸し 出汁茶 薬味 香の物

Steamed Ohmi beef with rice Clear soup, pickled vegetables

> 又は Or

近江牛赤身ステーキ重

味噌椀 香の物

Ohmi beef steak with steamed rice Miso soup, pickled vegetables

> デザート Dessert

17,600

上記税込み価格にサービス料として15%頂戴いたします。

食材にアレルギーのあるお客様、食事制限がおありのお客様は、ご注文の際に係りの者にお申し付けください。 グランド ハイアット 東京は、お客様が安心・安全にお食事をお楽しみいただけるよう、 食品安全マネジメントシステムの国際規格であるISO22000:2018を取得しております。

Prices above include tax and are subject to a 15% service charge.

To greater ensure greater quality of your dining experience, please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions. Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.



小鉢 もずく 自家製豆富 野菜のお浸し 数の子	Small dish Mozuku seaweed Whomemade tofu Boiled Vegetable Herring roe		1,100 1,100 1,430 2,200
生野菜 グリーンサラダ 黒酢ドレッシング	Fresh vegetable (v) Green salad Black vinegar dressing	Regular Small	1,650 1,100
豆富と玉ねぎのサラダ 辛子ドレッシング	Tofu and onion salad Mustard dressing		1,870
小魚カリカリ揚げサラダ オリエンタルドレッシング	Green salad with crispy fish Oriental dressing	Regular Small	1,980 1,320
冷やしフルーツトマト	♥ Fruit tomato		1,760
御造里	Sashimi		
京湯葉			1,650
本鮪と納豆のユッケ	Tuna and natto		3,300
本日の三種盛り	Daily sashimi selection (3 kinds)	Regular Small	8,800 4,950
本日の五種盛り	Daily sashimi selection (5 kinds)	Regular Small	
活鮑 (100g~)	Abalone (100g~)		5,500~
伊勢海老 (350g)	Spiny lobster (350g)	Mark	時価 ket price
伊勢海老 (350g) 生雲丹	Spiny lobster (350g) Sea urchin		• •
生雲丹	Sea urchin		ket price 時価
生雲丹	Sea urchin Vegetable	Marl	ket price 時価 ket price
生雲丹 野菜料理 京湯葉とアボカド蒸し	Sea urchin Vegetable Steamed soybean milk skin and avo	Marl	et price 時価 ket price 2,200
生雲丹 野菜料理 京湯葉とアボカド蒸し アスパラガス唐揚げ	Sea urchin Vegetable Steamed soybean milk skin and avo ① Deep-fried asparagus	Marl	exet price 時価 ket price 2,200 2,640
生雲丹 野菜料理 京湯葉とアボカド蒸し	Sea urchin Vegetable Steamed soybean milk skin and avo	Marl	et price 時価 ket price 2,200
生雲丹 野菜料理 京湯葉とアボカド蒸し アスパラガス唐揚げ	Sea urchin Vegetable Steamed soybean milk skin and avo ① Deep-fried asparagus	Marl	exet price 時価 ket price 2,200 2,640
生雲丹 野菜料理 京湯葉とアボカド蒸し アスパラガス唐揚げ 野菜炭火焼き	Sea urchin Vegetable Steamed soybean milk skin and avo (v) Deep-fried asparagus (v) Grilled vegetables	Marl	exet price 時価 ket price 2,200 2,640
生雲丹 野菜料理 京湯葉とアボカド蒸し アスパラガス唐揚げ 野菜炭火焼き 卵料理(平飼い卵) 出汁巻き玉子	Sea urchin Vegetable Steamed soybean milk skin and avo (v) Deep-fried asparagus (v) Grilled vegetables Egg (Cage free) Japanese omelette	Mari cado Regular	exet price 時価 exet price 2,200 2,640 4,400
生雲丹 野菜料理 京湯葉とアボカド蒸し アスパラガス唐揚げ 野菜炭火焼き 卵料理(平飼い卵)	Sea urchin Vegetable Steamed soybean milk skin and avo (v) Deep-fried asparagus (v) Grilled vegetables Egg (Cage free)	Mari cado Regular	exet price 時価 exet price 2,200 2,640 4,400
生雲丹 野菜料理 京湯葉とアボカド蒸し アスパラガス唐揚げ 野菜炭火焼き 卵料理(平飼い卵) 出汁巻き玉子 天ぷら	Sea urchin Vegetable Steamed soybean milk skin and avo (v) Deep-fried asparagus (v) Grilled vegetables Egg (Cage free) Japanese omelette Tempura	Mari cado Regular	exet price 時価 ket price 2,200 2,640 4,400 1,980 1,210
生雲丹 野菜料理 京湯葉とアボカド蒸し アススラガス唐揚げ 野菜炭火焼き 卵料理(平飼い卵) 出汁巻き玉子 天ぷら 野菜天ぷら	Sea urchin Vegetable Steamed soybean milk skin and avo © Deep-fried asparagus © Grilled vegetables Egg (Cage free) Japanese omelette Tempura © Vegetables tempura	Mari cado Regular	exet price 時価 exet price 2,200 2,640 4,400 1,980 1,210
生雲丹 野菜料理 京湯葉とアボカド蒸し アスパラガス唐揚げ 野菜炭火焼き 卵料理(平飼い卵) 出汁巻き玉子 天ぷら 野菜天ぷら(5本)	Sea urchin Vegetable Steamed soybean milk skin and avo © Deep-fried asparagus © Grilled vegetables Egg (Cage free) Japanese omelette Tempura © Vegetables tempura Prawn tempura (5 pieces) Assorted tempura	Mark cado Regular Small Regular	exet price 時価 ket price 2,200 2,640 4,400 1,980 1,210 4,400 4,400 6,600
生雲丹 野菜料理 京冽 大変 大学 大学 が 大学 が 大学 が 大学 が 大学 が 大学 が 大学	Sea urchin Vegetable Steamed soybean milk skin and avo © Deep-fried asparagus © Grilled vegetables Egg (Cage free) Japanese omelette Tempura © Vegetables tempura Prawn tempura (5 pieces)	Mark cado Regular Small Regular	exet price 時価 ket price 2,200 2,640 4,400 1,980 1,210 4,400 4,400 6,600
生雲丹野菜業の大大大学者が、大学では、大学では、大学では、大学では、大学では、大学では、大学では、大学では	Sea urchin Vegetable Steamed soybean milk skin and avo Deep-fried asparagus Grilled vegetables Egg (Cage free) Japanese omelette Tempura Vegetables tempura Prawn tempura (5 pieces) Assorted tempura Deep-fried dish Ohmi beef croquette Creamy crab meat croquette	Mark cado Regular Small Regular	et price 時価 ket price 2,200 2,640 4,400 1,980 1,210 4,400 4,400 6,600 3,960
生雲丹 野菜料理 京冽 大変 大学 大学 が 大学 が 大学 が 大学 が 大学 が 大学 が 大学	Sea urchin Vegetable Steamed soybean milk skin and avo Deep-fried asparagus Grilled vegetables Egg (Cage free) Japanese omelette Tempura Vegetables tempura Prawn tempura (5 pieces) Assorted tempura Deep-fried dish Ohmi beef croquette	Mark cado Regular Small Regular	et price 時価 ket price 2,200 2,640 4,400 1,980 1,210 4,400 4,400 6,600 3,960
生雲丹野菜業の大大大学者が、大学では、大学では、大学では、大学では、大学では、大学では、大学では、大学では	Sea urchin Vegetable Steamed soybean milk skin and avo Deep-fried asparagus Grilled vegetables Egg (Cage free) Japanese omelette Tempura Vegetables tempura Prawn tempura (5 pieces) Assorted tempura Deep-fried dish Ohmi beef croquette Creamy crab meat croquette	Mark cado Regular Small Regular	et price 時価 ket price 2,200 2,640 4,400 1,980 1,210 4,400 6,600 3,960
生雲丹 野京ア野 卵出 天野才天 場近蟹京 から 大名 は サンカー と は から	Sea urchin Vegetable Steamed soybean milk skin and avo © Deep-fried asparagus © Grilled vegetables Egg (Cage free) Japanese omelette Tempura © Vegetables tempura Prawn tempura (5 pieces) Assorted tempura Deep-fried dish Ohmi beef croquette Creamy crab meat croquette Deep-fried Kyoto chicken	Mark cado Regular Small Regular Small	et price 時価 ket price 2,200 2,640 4,400 1,980 1,210 4,400 6,600 3,960
生雲野京ア野 卵出	Sea urchin Vegetable Steamed soybean milk skin and avo © Deep-fried asparagus © Grilled vegetables Egg (Cage free) Japanese omelette Tempura © Vegetables tempura Prawn tempura (5 pieces) Assorted tempura Deep-fried dish Ohmi beef croquette Creamy crab meat croquette Deep-fried Kyoto chicken Meat Grilled Ishigaki Kibimaru pork, ginge	Mark cado Regular Small Regular Small	et price 時価 ket price 2,200 2,640 4,400 1,980 1,210 4,400 4,400 6,600 3,960 1,980 2,310 3,300
生雲丹 野京ア野 卵出 大野オ天 場近蟹京 内担 に 大野 大学 は (平玉 から) と い か は か か か か か か か か か か か か か か か か か	Sea urchin Vegetable Steamed soybean milk skin and avo © Deep-fried asparagus © Grilled vegetables Egg (Cage free) Japanese omelette Tempura © Vegetables tempura Prawn tempura (5 pieces) Assorted tempura Deep-fried dish Ohmi beef croquette Creamy crab meat croquette Deep-fried Kyoto chicken Meat Grilled Ishigaki Kibimaru pork, ginge	Mari rcado Regular Small Regular Small	et price 時価 ket price 2,200 2,640 4,400 1,210 4,400 4,400 6,600 3,960 1,980 2,310 3,300

グランド グルメ トリップ ~北海道~	Grand gourmet trip to ~Hobbaido~	
北海道広尾産ししゃも	Shishamo smelt from Hokkaido Hiroo	3,520
111年21日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1	SINSHALING STREET HOLLT HORNALUG TILLOU	5,520
北海道毛蟹	Hairy crab from Hokkaido	
十勝 短角牛	Tankaku beef from Tokachi	
賀茂茄子のすき煮	Kamo eggplant sukiyaki	17,600
ロース 宝楽炭火焼き (150g)	Charcoal grilled sirloin (150g), vegetables	14,300
野菜炭火焼き添え		
フィレ 宝楽炭火焼き (150g) 野菜炭火焼き添え	Charcoal grilled fillet (150g), vegetables	19,800
Induced It. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.		
料理長おすすめ料理 枝豆塩湯	Chef's recommendation	1,320
新じゅん菜	Watershield Junsai	2,420
水茄子のぬかづけ	Pickled eggplant	2,200
鱧湯引き	Simmered pike conger	4,400
	similared pine conger	1, 100
とうもろこしかき揚げ	Deep fried com	1,540
賀茂茄子田楽	Deep-fried Kamo eggplant with miso	1,980
賀茂茄子揚げ出し	Deep-fried Kamo eggplant with bonito Dashi	
A MATERIAL AND A STATE OF THE S		.,, 50
琵琶湖産鮎 塩焼き	Grilled Lake Biwa ayu trout	2,310
天然鮎 塩焼き	Grilled wild ayu trout	時価
仕入れ状況により価格が異なります	Varies depending on the day's purchases.	Market price
京都 平井牛のすき煮	Hirai beef sukiyaki	22,000
平飼い生卵 (1個)	Cage free egg (1 each)	440
京都大原 有精卵 (1個)	Egg from Ohara Kyoto (1 each)	660
釜炊き御飯(2名様用)	Individual pot cooked rice for 2	
(ラストオーダー 20:00)	(Last order 20:00)	
味噌椀、香の物付き お時間40分ほどいただきます	With miso soup, pickled vegetable Please allow 40 min preparation time	
		(OEO
釜炊きとうもろこし御飯 釜炊き鮎御飯	Steamed rice with com Steamed rice with ayu trout	6,050 7,700
並从ご點呼級 山形県 南陽市産 独自特別栽培米	•	7,700
山形宗 南陽中座 独目行列权培不 「旬房米」	"Shunbou mai",	
	Harvested rice from Yamagata	4050
釜炊き白御飯(2名様用) <i>釜炊き白御飯(2名様用)</i>	"Shunbou mai", steamed harvested rice "Shunbou mai", steamed harvested rice	4,950 29,150
金从3日岬版(2石駅内) 極上卵かけ御飯セット	Shunbou mar, steamed harvested rice Shunbou caviar from Setouchi,	27,130
瀬戸内産 旬房キャビア / 瓶付き	Egg from Sagano in Kyoto	
	Egg II OIII Sagairo III Nyoto	
魚介料理	Seafood	2.052
銀だら味噌漬け	Grilled miso preserved sablefish	3,850
琵琶湖産 鰻の蒲焼き	Broiled Lake Biwa eel	12,100
本日の一尾焼き	Grilled daily fish	時価
本日の一尾煮付け	Simmered daily fish	Market price 時価
THU EMNU	Simmered daily fish	Market price
活鮑 (100g~)	Abalone (100g~)	5,500~
肝バター醤油焼き	Sautéed	
又は炭火焼き	or grilled	
伊勢海老 炭火焼き (350g)	Grilled spiny lobster (350g)	時価
(0/		Market price
宝楽炭火焼き	Charcoal grilled dish	
京赤地どり	Kyoto chicken, vegetables	8,800
野菜炭火焼き添え	,,	2,000

しゃぶしゃぶ 飛騨牛 しゃぶしゃぶ (150g)	Shabu Shabu Hida beef Shabu shabu (150g)		16,500
食事 御飯セット 香の物盛り合わせ	Rice and Noodles Steamed rice, miso soup, pickled vegetable Assorted pickled vegetables	es	1,650 1,870
平飼い 生卵 (個)	Cage free egg (I each)		440
山形県産 辻蕎麦	Tsuji soba noodles from Yamagata		1,760
稲庭うどん	Inaniwa udon noodles	Regular	1,650
旬房のカレーうどん	Curry udon	Small Regular Small	990 1,980 1,100
小丼 山形県産の旬房米を使用しています。	Small rice bowl "Shunbou Mai" from Yamagata		
鮪小丼	Tuna with steamed rice		3,300
いくら小丼	Salmon roe with steamed rice		4,950
海鮮バラちらし小井	Assorted sashimi with steamed rice		4,620
とろ炙り小井	Grilled marbled tuna with steamed rice		5,500
六本木天井 近江牛赤身ステーキ小井	Prawn tempura with steamed rice Ohmi beef steak with steamed rice		5,500 6,600
琵琶湖産 鰻小丼	Broiled Lake Biwa eel with steamed rice	Small	6,600
琵琶湖産 鰻重	Broiled Lake Biwa eel with steamed rice	Regular	13,200
生雲丹いくら小井	Sea urchin and salmon roe with steamed r		時価 ket price
生雲丹小丼	Sea urchin with steamed rice		時価 ket price
味噌椀	Miso soup		550
水物 和菓子	Dessert, Japanese sweets		
バニラアイスクリーム	Vanilla ice cream		660
豆乳アイスクリーム	Soy bean milk ice cream		660
抹茶アイスクリーム	Green tea ice cream		660
本日の和菓子	Today's Japanese sweets		660~
和菓子と抹茶	Japanese confectionery and powdered gre	en tea	2,200
季節のフルーツ	Seasonal fruit		2,200~
フルーツ盛り合わせ	Assorted seasonal fruits		3,080~
かき氷各種 詳細は別紙にてご用意しておりま	Shaved ice す See summer dessert menu.		1,430~

♥ Vegetarian ベジタリアン



上記税込価格にサービス料として15%を頂戴いたします。

食材にアレルギーのあるお客様、食事制限がおありのお客様は、ご注文の際に係りの者にお申し付けください。 グランド ハイアット 東京は、お客様が安心・安全にお食事をお楽しみいただけるよう、 食品安全マネジメントシステムの国際規格であるISO22000:2018を取得しております。

Prices above include tax and are subject to a 15% service charge.

To ensure greater quality of your dining experience. Please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions.

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.